{ic; KESSEL

Antriebsmotor steckerfertig, 5 m Kabel

Beschreibung

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 80076
GTIN: 4026092046999
Preisgruppe: 90

Antriebsmotor fur motorisch betriebene Riickstauklappen

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe:

Motor Typ:

Schutzart Motor:
Kabellédnge:

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto:

Gewicht brutto:
Verpackungsmal Lange:
Verpackungsmaf Breite:
Verpackungsmaf Hohe:

Abwasserinhalt

Anschluss Antriebsmotor:

schwarz

KSM 140

IP 68 (3m/48h)
5m

0,85 kg
0,85 kg
215 mm
190 mm
120 mm
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